Labmix

find your standards

Inconel 626 (chips)

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

NIST-865

150 g (chips)

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Certified values /// Sample value(s) - please ask for current certificate.

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Carbon (C)
Manganese (Mn)
Phosphorus (P)
Sulfur (S)

Silicon (Si)
Copper (Cu)
Nickel (Ni)
Chromium (Cr)
Aluminium (Al)
Titanium (Ti)
Cobalt (Co)

Boron (B)
Niobium (Nb)
Tantalum (Ta)
Molybdenum (Mo)

Iron (Fe)

CAS number
[7440-44-0]
[7439-96-5]
[7723-14-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-47-3]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-42-8]
[7440-03-1]
[7440-25-7]
[7439-98-7]
[7439-89-6]

Concentration/Value
0,037
0,18
0,012
0,001
0,41
0,36
59,5
21,9
0,21
0,28
0,072
<0,001
3,5
<0,01
8,6

4,5

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Tel:
Fax:
Web:

E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Method Source



